
From: Bob Brumley [mailto:bob.brumley@customtruck.com]  
Sent: Monday, October 2, 2023 1:30 PM 
To: Conley, Ryan E. <REConley@columbus.gov>; Burke, Sue A. <SABurke@columbus.gov> 
Cc: Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Davis, Pamela K. <PKDavis@columbus.gov>; Clay, Richard 
<rclay@Columbus.gov>; Bob Brumley <bob.brumley@customtruck.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: available new Buckets presently 
 
 
 
As per previous conversation we will hold the pricing until 12/1/2023 on the trucks you are wanting. 
The units are on a first come first serve basis. 
 
Attached you will also find the requested W9   
 
(1)-2023 Freightliner 4X4 w/Versalift VN555  $234,966 ea  
(2)-2023 Freightliner 4X2 w/ Versalift VN555  $219,507 ea 
 
 
 

Bob Brumley 
Senior Account Manager 
 
DIRECT (260) 824-7103 
MOBILE +1 (260) 450-0112 

LOCATION Bluffton, IN  

Equipment Lookbook 
Tooling Catalog 
customtruck.com 
 

 

“We power the people who strengthen our nation’s infrastructure.” 
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